Dovitinib: A Comprehensive Technical Guide to
its Target Profile and Kinase Selectivity
Author: BenchChem Technical Support Team. Date: December 2025
Compound of Interest
Compound Name: Dovitinib
Cat. No.: B548160 Get Quote
For Researchers, Scientists, and Drug Development Professionals
Introduction

viability, which is a consequence of its kinase inhibitory activity within a cellular context.
Cell Line Cancer Type Key Target(s) Cellular IC50
KMS11 Multiple Myeloma FGFR3 (Y373C) 90 nM[1]
OPM2 Multiple Myeloma FGFR3 (K650E) 90 nM[1]
KMS18 Multiple Myeloma FGFR3 (G384D) 550 nM[1]
B9 (FGF-stimulated) Murine Pro-B WT FGFR3 25 nM
B9 (FGF-stimulated) Murine Pro-B F384L-FGFR3 70-90 nM[1]
SK-HEP1
Hepatocellular
Carcinoma
FGFR, PDGFR,
VEGFR
~1.7 µM[1]
LoVo Colorectal Cancer KRAS mutant 130 nM[4]
HT-29 Colorectal Cancer BRAF mutant 2,530 nM[4]
Signaling Pathways Targeted by Dovitinib
Dovitinib exerts its anti-cancer effects by simultaneously blocking multiple pro-oncogenic
signaling cascades. The diagrams below, generated using the DOT language, illustrate the key
pathways inhibited by Dovitinib.
Foundational & Exploratory
Check Availability & Pricing
© 2025 BenchChem. All rights reserved. 3 / 13 Tech Support
FGF
FGFR
FRS2
GRB2PI3K
SOS
RAS
RAF
MEK
ERK
Cell Proliferation,
Survival, Angiogenesis
AKT
Dovitinib
Click to download full resolution via product page
Figure 1: Dovitinib Inhibition of the FGFR Signaling Pathway.
Foundational & Exploratory
Check Availability & Pricing
© 2025 BenchChem. All rights reserved. 4 / 13 Tech Support